No

NAT NAT
1 2004/8/9 80 04/07
2 2004/8/9 50
3 2004/8/9 70 04/05 HCV-Ab(-) HCV-Ab(+)
4 2004/8/9 70 04/05 HCV-Ab(-) HCV-Ab(+)
99/12- ~ HBsAg(+)
5 2004/8/12 50 00/07 HBsAg(-) HBeAg(+)
HBsAg(+-)EIA
( )
HBeAb(-)
( )
6 2004/8/12 60 03/12 | HBsAg(-) HBeAg(+)EIA
HBCcAb(-)
HBsAg(+-)EIA
HBsAg (-)
( )
7 2004/8/12 70 03/09 HCV-Ab(-) HCV-Ab(+)
HBsAg(-)
( )
HBsAg(+)
~ HBeAg(+)
8 2004/8/16 60 04/02 HBsAg(-) HBSAD(-)
HBeAb(-)
HBcAb(-)
( )
9 2004/8/16 60 04/07
10 2004/8/16 90 04/08
04/04
11 2004/8/24 70 04/02 HBsAg(-) HBsAg(+)

04/03




NAT

NAT

12 | 200478724 70 04/08
03701
13 | 200478724 40 03/02 | HBsAg(-) HBsAg(+)
03/02
HCV-AD()
14 | 2004s8/24 80 04/05 | HOV-ABC) | pioyapee
HBsAg(+)
15 | 200478724 60 0614{/0014 HBsAg(-) HBCAb(+)
HBsAb(-)
HBsAg(+)
( )
03/09-10 H(BeAg(“;)
16 | 2004s8/24 70 82{8431:8; HBsAg(-) NBsAg()
HBsAb(-)
HBCAb(-)
( )
| HCV-AD()
17 | 200478730 AP 50 04/05-07 | [P0 ) HCV-RNAG)
HBsAg(+)
( )
HBeAg(-)
18 | 2004/8/30 70 04/03 | HBsAg(-) *{BCAb(S)
HB Ag(-)
HBsAD(-)
19 | 2004s8/30 <10 03/06 | HCV-Ab(-) | HCV-Ab()
HBsAg(-) HBsAg(-)
20 2004/9/6 60 97/06 | Foeadt) AR
HCV-AD()
21 2004/9/6 60 04/08 | Hov-mb(-) | 23 )
HCV-Ab(+)
(45 )
22 | 200479713 70 04/08




NAT NAT
23 2004/9/13 20 04/06 | HCV-Ab(-) | HCV-Ab(+)
HCV-ADb(-)
( )
04/03- HCV-Ab(-)
24 2004/9/13 70 0a/07 | HCV-Ab() ( )
HCV-Ab(+)
( )
25 2004/9/13 80 04/09
26 2004/9/13 60 04/08
27 2004/9/13 70 02/09 | HCV-Ab(-) | HCV-Ab(#)
B19-Ab(IgM)
28 2004/9/13 50 03/07 B10-Ab(1gG) |B19-DNA
(=)
29 2004/9/13 80 02/05 | HCV-Ab(-) | HCV-Ab®H)
30 2004/9/13 60 04702 | HCV-Ab(-) | HCV-Ab®H)
31 2004/9/13 30 04/09




NAT

NAT

32

2004/9/13

70

04/06-07

HBsAg(-)

HBsAg(+)
HBeAg(+)
HBCcAb(+)
HBsAb(-)
HBeAb(-)
( )
HBsAg(+)
HBsAb(+)
HBCcAb(+)

33

2004/9/21

60

04/09

34

2004/9/21

10

03/02

HCV-Ab(-)

HCV-Ab(+)

35

2004/9/21

50

03/07-
04/02

HB Ag(-)

HBsAg(-)
( )
HBsAg(-)
HBsAb(+)
HBcAb(+)
( )

36

2004/9/24

30

04/06

HBsAg(-)

HBsAg(+)
( )
HBsAg(+)
HBsAb(+)
HBcAb(-)

37

2004/9/24

90

04/08

HCV-ADb(-)
HCV-RNA(-)

HCV-Ab(+)
HCV-RNA(#)

38

2004/9/24

20

03/12-
04/07

HBsAg(-)
HBsAD(-)

HBsAg(-)
HBsAb(+)
( )
HBsAg(+)
HBsAb(-)
( )

39

2004/9/24

80

04/08

HBsAg(-)
HCV-Ab(-)

HBsAg(+)
HCV-ADb(+)

40

2004/9/24

50

98/08

HBsAg(-)

HBsAg(+)
( )
HBsAg(+)
HBeAg(+)
HBeAb(-)
( )




NAT NAT
HBsAg(-) "zBSAg(S)
- H(BsAb(—)) HBsAb()
1 -
a | 200479729 50 oos | HesagO) I-z BcAb(;)
HBCAD(+) HBcA ()
( ) ( )
03/11-
a2 | 200879729 40 | HBsag) HBsAg(+)
HBsAg(+)
HBSAD(-)
03/02- HBeAg(+)
43 | 200479729 70 B/02- 1 HBsAg() Bense)
HBCAb(-)
(12 )
_ HBsAg(+)
a0 | 2004/9/29 40 O | HBsag) HBsAD(-)
HBCAD(-)
HBsAg(+)
02/5- C )
a5 | 200479729 60 02/10 | Hgsag(-) He 2%8
03/04 HBCA (+)
( )
HBsAg(+)
HBeAg(+)
46 | 200479729 80 03/11 | HBsAg(-) ﬂggﬁgg:g
HBCAb(-)
HBcAb-IgM(-)
a7 | 200879729 70 04/09
HBsAg(+)
HBSAb(-)
48 | 2004710712 <10 WS | HBsagE) HBeAg(+)
HBeAD(-)

HBCAb(-)




NAT NAT
HBsAg(-) HBsAg(-) ~ _
49 | 2004710712 50 04/02-08 |  HBSAb(+) HBsAb(+) |1BY D)NA()
HBCAb(-) HBCAD() |5y _DNAG+)
( )
50 | 2004/10/12 40 04/09
HBsAg(-)
( )
51 | 2004/10/12 60 04/05 HBSAGL) HBsAg(+)
( )
HBeAD(-)
( )
HBsAg(-) HBsAg(+)
) HBsAD(-) HBsAb(-)
52 | 2004/10/20 50 04/04-20( el ) HBOAD(Y)
HBCcADb(-) HBeAg(+)
HBeAb(-)
( )
HCV-RNA()
53 | 2004/10/20 30 03/04 | HCV-Ab(-) | HCV-Ab(+) HC(V—RN A)(+)
( )
HBSAD(-)
54 | 2004710720 50 02/03 | HBsAg(-) :gz’j\bgfg
HBCcAD(-) g
55 | 2004/10/20 60 04/10
HBsAg(-)
HBsAb(+)
HBeAg(-
HBeAb(-)
03/10- ( )
56 | 2004/10/20 50 HBsAg(- Genotype C
04/02 9(-) HBsAg(+) Subtypé/g o
HBsAb(-)
HBeAg(-)
HBeAg(+)

( )




NAT NAT
HEV-RNA()
( )
57 | 2004/10/20 60 04/09 | HEV-RNA(-) HE(V‘RNA)(+) )
HEVA G+ )
( )
HBsAg(+)
58 | 2004/10/27 70 04/03 HBsAg(-) HBsAb(-)
HBCAb(+)
59 | 2004710727 90 04/08 | HCV-Ab(+) | HCV-Ab(+) HOV-AD(Y)
60 | 2004710727 40 01/11 | HCV-Ab(-) | HCV-Ab()
61 | 2004710727 70 04/09 Candida
glabrata
62 | 2004710727 70 04/10
03/11-
63 | 200471172 40 S| Hev-Ab() | Hev-AbE)
_ HBsAg(+)
64 | 200471172 50 003‘{/0096 HBsAg(-) HB Ab(-)
HB Ab(+)
_ HBsAg(+)
65 |  2004/11/2 60 0614//0068 HBsAg(-) HB Ab(-)
HB Ab(-)
66 |  2004/11/2 30 04/09 | HCV-Ab(-) | HCV-Ab() HOV-RNAGH)
67 | 2004/11/10 80 04/10




NAT

NAT

68

2004/11/10

80

04/08

HCV-Ab(-)

HCV-Ab(+)

69

2004/11/10

30

02/06-
02/09

HBsAg(-)

HBsAg(+)
HB Ab(-)
HB Ab(+)

70

2004/11/16

50

02/12

HBsAg(-)

HBsAg(+)
HB Ab(+)
HB_Ab(+)

71

2004/11/16

60

03/05

HBsAg(-)

HBsAg(+)
HBsAD(-)
HBcAb(+)

( )
HBsAg(+)
( )

72

2004/11/16

60

04/03

HBsAg(-)
HB Ab(-)
HB Ab(-)

HBsAg(+)
HBsAb(-)
HBcAb(+)
HBeAg(+)
HBeAb(-)

73

2004/11/16

50

03/10-
04/06

HBsAg(-)
( )
HBsAb(-)
HBCcAb(-)

HBsAg(+)

HBsAb(-)

HBcAb(+)
HCV-Ab(-)

74

2004/11722

40

02/08

HBsAg(+-)

HBsAg(-)
( )
HBsAb(+)

( )
HBCAb(+)

75

2004/11/22

70

03/5-03/6

HBsAg(-)

HBsAg(+)
HBsAb(-)
HBCcADb(+)

76

2004/11/22

50

04/11




NAT NAT
MAP HSV 1gG( ) | HSV 1gG( )
77 | 2004711726 70 04710 | HSV IgM( ) | HSV IgM( )
HSV-DNA - | HSV-DNA -
HBsAg(+)
HBSAb(-)
78 | 2004/11/26 70 04/1 HBsAg(-) HBeAg(+)
HBeAb(-)
HBCAb(+)
HBsAg(+)
HCV-Ab(-)
_ ( )
79 | 2004711726 30 03/9-04/9 H'J'CBVSngé(Z) HBSAg(+) H4
HCV-Ab(-)
HBCAb(+)
HBsAg( )
HBsAD( )
HBCcAb( )
_ ( )
80 | 2004/11/26 60 04/9 HBsAg(-) HBsAg(H)
HBsAb( )
HBCcAb( )
( )
81 2004/8/9 .
82 2004/8/6 30 1986/01
83 |  2004/8/16 20 1989-1990
84 |  2004/8/18 30 1983
85 |  2004/8/30 - 1988/01
86 |  2004/8/30 . 1986/12
87 |  2004/8/25 . 1986/12




NAT NAT
HCV-Ab(+)
88 |  2004/9/16 60 04/07 | HCV-Ab(-) () | HCv-RNA
HCV-Ab(-)
HCV-Ab(-
( ) (-)
89 | 200479722 60 04702 | HCV-Ab(-) | HCV-Ab(+)
00 | 200479727 60 04/02 | HCV-Ab(-) | HCV-Ab(+)
HCV-Ab()
2004/12/24 60 04/08 | Hev-ab() | 4 Ab()_) HCV-RNA

( )

HCV-Ab(-)




